Calendar For Dinners in October

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Larry Delrose $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Michael D’ Angelo $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Tony Di Jerlando $18 for Members - $23 for Guests

Calendar For Dinners in November

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Larry Capeloto $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Michael D’ Angelo $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Tony Di Jerlando $18 for Members - $23 for Guests

Calendar For Dinners in December

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Larry Capeloto $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Larry Delrose $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Tony Di Jerlando $18 for Members - $23 for Guests

Calendar For Dinners in January

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Larry Capeloto $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Michael D’ Angelo $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Tony Di Jerlando $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Sharon Sills $18 for Members - $23 for Guests

Calendar For Dinners in February

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Larry Capeloto $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Michael D’ Angelo $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Tony Di Jerlando $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Brian Scott $18 for Members - $23 for Guests

Calendar For Dinners in March

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Larry Capeloto $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Michael D’ Angelo $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Tony Di Jerlando $18 for Members - $23 for Guests
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Larry Delrose $18 for Members - $23 for Guests

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Brian Scott $18 for Members - $23 for Guests



